409
412
414

614
282,283
284

306, 307
308

288, 289"
290
291,292*
293

501

285, 286
287

121
127
608
101, 102
105
106, 107
110
11,112
115
116,117
120
122,123
126
128,129
132
133,134
137
142,143
145
138,139
141

610
309, 310
311
312,313
314
315,316
317
318, 319
320
321,322
323

TUESDAY, JUNE 20
DERBY FIELD

1.10M Jumper
1.15M Jumper
$250 1.20M Jumper

EMERSON BURR RING
Warm Up
CT Training Hunter 2'6”
CT Training Hunter 2'6” U/S
Baby Green Hunter
Baby Green Hunter U/S
Low Child Hunter 2'6”
Low Child Hunter 2'6” & U/S
Low Adult Hunter 2'6”
Low Adult Hunter 2'6” & U/S
M & S Bit O Straw (2nd Round)
Mod Child/Adult Hunter 2’
Mod Child/Adult Hunter 2" U/S

HUNTER COURSE
Green Conformation Hunter Model
High Perf. Conformation Hunter Model
Hunter Warm Up
Green Hunter 3’
Green Hunter 3’ U/S
Green Hunter 3'3”
Green Hunter 3'3” U/S
Green Hunter 3'6”
Green Hunter 3'6” U/S
Green Hunter 3'9”
Green Hunter 39" U/S
Green Conformation Hunter
Green Conformation Hunter U/S
High Perf. Conformation Hunter
High Perf. Conformation Hunter U/S
High Perf. Hunter
High Perf. Hunter U/S
Perf Hunter 3'6”
Perf Hunter 3'6” U/S
Perf. Hunter 3'3”
Perf. Hunter 3'3” U/S

ANNEX RING
Warm Up
USHJA 3’ Hunters
USHJA 3’ Hunters U/S
USHJA 2'9” Hunters
USHJA 2'9” Hunters U/S
USHJA 2'6” Hunters
USHJA 2'6” Hunters U/S
USHJA 2’3" Hunters
USHJA 2'3” Hunters U/S
USHJA 2'0” Hunters
USHJA 2'0” Hunters U/S

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21

DERBY FIELD
413 1.15M
415 $250 1.20 Meter Jumper
528 $2,000 1.20M JR/Amateur Classic

EMERSON BURR RING
611 Warm Up
244,245 Adult Amateur Hunter (18-35)

249,250  Adult Amateur Hunter (36-49)
254,255  Adult Amateur Hunter (50 & Over)
49 Adult Equitation Flat

50, 51 Adult Equitation Fences

13 M & S Dover Adult Medal

6 Ariat/FW-PHA 3" Adult Medal

57 NHS/THIS Adult 3" Medal

24 CHJA Adult Medal 3’

27 NEHC Adult Medal

234,235 Children’s Hunter Horse (14 & U)

238 Children’s Hunter Horse (14 & U) U/S
239,240 Children’s Hunter Horse(15-17)

243 Children’s Hunter Horse(15-17) U/S
516 $500 Handy Hunter Challenge

HUNTER COURSE
103, 104 Green Hunter 3’
108, 109 Green Hunter 3'3”
508 USHJA Green Incentive Stake
124, 125+ Green Conformation Hunter
113,114+ Green Hunter 36"
118,119+ Green Hunter 3'9”
135,136+ High Perf. Hunter
130,131+ High Perf. Conformation Hunter
144,260 Performance Hunter 3'6”
140,259  Performance Hunter 3'3”
301,302 CT Working Hunter
517 $1,000 Fairfield Derby 3’

ANNEX RING
606 Warm Up
295,296 Suitable Hunter 2'9”
297 Suitable Hunter 2'9” U/S
1 M&S/USEF Small Pony Medal
2072208 Small Pony Hunter
2 M&S/USEF Medium Pony Medal
213%, 214 Medium Pony Hunter
3 M&S/USEF Large Pony Medal

219, 220 Large Pony Hunter
2014, 202 Large Green Pony Hunter
196", 197 S/M Green Pony Hunter

+ Denotes Handy Hunter
A Denotes Conformation
* Denotes 1st Round Classic

2023 Fairfield June Horse Show

616

607
256*,257
258
251*,252
253
246,247
248

504

46

47,48

5

25

28
236*,237
241*,242

THURSDAY, JUNE 22

DERBY FIELD
3’ Warm Up -2:00pm

EMERSON BURR RING
Warm up
Adult Hunter 50 & Over
Adult Hunter 50 & Over U/S
Adult Hunter 36-49
Adult Hunter 36-49 U/S
Adult Hunter 18-35
Adult Hunter 18-35 U/S
$500 M & S/NAL/WIHS Adult Hunter Classic
Jr Eq Flat
Jr Eq Fences
M & S Pyranha 3’ Medal
THIS/FW-PHA 3’ Medal
CHJA Junior Medal
NEHC Junior Medal
Children’s Hunter Horse 14 & U
Children’s Hunter Horse 15-17

503 $500 M&S/NAL/WIHS Children’s Hunter Horse Classic

186,187
191,192
176,177
181,182
146,147
150
151,152
155
156,157
160
161,162
165
166,167
170
171,172
175
303,304
305
510

615

200
198,199
205
203,204
223

4

221* 222+
217

215* 216+
211
209*,210+
505

10
229,230
233
224,225
228

22

HUNTER COURSE
A/O Hunter 3'3"18-35
A/O Hunter 33”36 & O
A/O Hunter 18-35
A/O Hunter 36 & O
Small Jr Hunter 15 &Under
Small Jr Hunter 15 &Under U/S
Small Jr Hunter 16-17
Small Jr Hunter 16-17 U/S
Lg Jr Hunter 15&U
Lg Jr Hunter 15&Under U/S
Lg Jr Hunter 16-17
Lg Jr Hunter 16-17 U/S
Jr Hunter 3'3” 15 & Under
Jr Hunter 3'3” 15 &Under U/S
Jr Hunter 3'3" 16-17
Jr Hunter 3'3" 16-17 U/S
CT Working Hunter
CT Working Hunter U/S
$750 2'9” Hunter Derby

ANNEX RING
Warm up
Sm/Med Green Pony Hunter U/S
Sm/Med Green Pony Hunter
Large Green Pony Hunter U/S
Large Green Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter U/S
WIHS Pony Medal
Large Pony Hunter
Med Pony Hunter U/S
Medium Pony Hunter
Small Pony Hunter U/S
Small Pony Hunter
Emerson Burr Pony Hunter Classic 2" Round
M&S Pony Medal
Large Children’s Hunter Pony
Large Children’s Hunter Pony U/S
Sm/Med Children’s Hunter Pony
Sm/Med Children’s Hunter Pony U/S
CHJA Pony Medal
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FRIDAY, JUNE 23 SATURDAY, JUNE 24
DERBY FIELD DERBY FIELD
Hack Only
10:00AM
EMERSON BURR RING 511 $5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
59 NEHC Jr Medal 2d
58 USHJA 3'3” Hunter Seat Medal 12:30pm
19 NHS/Hamel 3'3” Medal 56 Leadline
12 M & S Jr Medal
15 Dover/USEF Hunt Seat Medal 1:00PM
16 ASPCA Maclay/NHS 515 $15,000 USHJA International Hunter Derby
20 USHJA Jumping Seat Medal 3'3”
17A WIHS Jumper Phase EMERSON BURR RING
18 Plat Perf/USEF Talent Search *1 JUMPERS
401 .80M Jumper 402 .80M Jumper
404 .90M Jumper 403 .80M Jumper
407 1.0M Jumper 405 .90M Jumper
410 1.10M Jumper 406 .90M Jumper
411 1.10M Jumper 408 1.10M Jumper
525 $750 Low Child/Adult Jumper Classic
HUNTER COURSE 411 1.10M Jumper
188,189+ A/O Hunter 3'3" 18-35 527 $1500 M&S/NAL/WIHS CH/AD JUMPER CLASSIC - 1.10M
190 AJO Hunter 3'3” 18-35 U/S
193*,194+ A/O Hunter 33" 36 & O INDOOR RING
195 A/O Hunter 33" 36 & O U/S 52 Walk Trot Eq
178* 179+ A/O Hunter 18-35 53 Walk Trot Eq
180 A/O Hunter 18-35 U/S 54 Walk Trot Pleasure
183*,184+ A/O Hunter 36 & O 55 Walk Trot Pleasure
185 A/O Hunter 36 & O U/S 33 Opportunity SS WT
17b WIHS Hunter phase 34 Opportunity SS WTC
148,149+ Small Jr Hunter 15 &U 35 Opportunity SS Fences
153*, 154+ Small Jr Hunter 16-17 36 Opportunity SS Fences
158*,159 Large Jr Hunter 15 &U 9 FWPHA SS Medal (Opportunity)
163,164+ Large Jr Hunter 16-17 276 Opportunity SS Hunter
168*,169+ 3'3" Jr Hunter 15 & U 277 Opportunity SS Hunter
173*174+ 3'3” Jr Hunter 16-17 278 Opportunity SS Hunter U/S
514 $1K Junior/A/O Classic 29 Opportunity NEHC Pleasure
298,299 Local Hunter 2'6” 279 CT Training Hunt 2’ O/F (Opportunity)
300 Local Hunter 2'6” U/S 280 CT Training Hunt 2’ O/F (Opportunity)
512 $500 2'6” Hunter Derby 281 CT Training Hunt 2’ O/F U/S (Opportunity)
30 Pre-Ch/Ad Eq Flat (Opportunity)
ANNEX RING 31 Pre-Ch/Ad Eq Fences (Opportunity)
226, 227* SIM Children’s Hunter Pony 32 Pre-Ch/Ad Eq Fences (Opportunity)
231,232* Lg Children’s Hunt Pony 8 FWPHA 2’ Medal (Opportunity)
502 M&S Children’s Hunter Pony Classic
37 Children’s Eq Flat
38,39 Children’s Eq Fences 2’
21 CHJA Pre Children’s Medal
40 Children’s Eq Flat 2'6”
41,42 Children’s Eq Fences 2'6”
7 FW-PHA/M&S Children’s/Adult 2'6” Medal
23 CHJA Children’s Medal
43 Mod Adult Eq Flat 2/6”

44 .45 Mod Adult Eq Fences 2'6”
26 CHJA Mod Adult Medal 2'6”



